Dexter Area Historical Society Op		pportunities for Participation	
Date	Please check those you want to be involved in or would like information about.		
Check Membership Type			
ACTIVE - Individual ACTIVE - Family (2 adults)	Historical Society	Gordon Hall	
(age 18 or older; 1 vote) (age 18 or older; 2 votes)	Newsletter	Housekeeping	
\$15 Annual \$25 Annual	Programs	Building Maintenance	
\$200 Life \$300 Life	Publicity	Landscape Maintenance	
\$150 Life (age 60 or older) \$250 Life (age 60 or older)		Tour Guide	
AUXILIARY - Family AUXILIARY - Business	Museum	Activities/Events	
Children under 18 of Active \$50 Annual	Displays	Civil War Days	
Individual or Family Members (0 votes)	Genealogy	Christmas Bazaar	
(no additional dues; 0 votes)	Historical Research	Gordon Hall Christmas Events	
	Tour Guide	Dexter Heritage Guild	
New Member Renewal	Curator Assistant		
Please Indicate Residence Location City of Dexter Township Other	Donations DAHS is a 501(c)3 Organization		
		. ,	
Contact Information (please print)	I would like to donate \$	for the following purpose	
Name(s)	DAHS General Fund	Society Programs	
	Museum Maintenance and Operation		
Address	Gordon Hall Maintenance and Operation		
City StateZip	Gordon Hall Restoration		
Phone #'s			
Home Cell			
Email			
Please make your check payable to	Contact Inforr	mation	
Dexter Area Historical Society	Museum Phone: 734-426-2519		
Mail to: 3443 Inverness Street, Dexter MI 48130	Museum Email: 0	dexmuseum@aol.com	

First-time members will receive a membership card.

All Memberships, except Life, are up for renewal each January.

http://www.dexterhistory.org DAHS Website: